THE PAS (MARY DUNCAN and Collegiate) PUBLIC SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION

Year

1916 (Feb)
1916-17
1917-18
1918-19
1919-20

1920-21
1921-22
1922-23
1923-24
1924-25
1925-26
1926-27
1927-28
1928-29
1929-30

1930-31
1931-32
1932-33
1933-34
1934-35
1935-36
1936-37
1937-38
1938-39
1939-40

1040-41
1941-42
1942-43
1943-44
1944-45
1945-46
1946-47
1947-48
1948-49
1949-50

1950-51
1951-52
1952-53
1953-54
1954-55

Principal

Mary Duncan

Mary Duncan

Jonas Thomas Jonasson
Jonas Thomas Jonasson
Margaret E. Ross

Margaret E. Ross

Maggie R. Stewart

Henry Gordon Hanley/Walter White

Mary Duncan (E), John Elwood Ridd

Mary Duncan (E), John Elwood Ridd (HS)

Mary Duncan (E), William R. Robeson, Amy C.P.Kavanagh (HS)
Mary Duncan (E), G. Olafus Thorsteinson (HS)

Mary Duncan (E), G. Olafus Thorsteinson (HS)

Mary Duncan (E) G. Olafus Thorsteinson/Albert L. Mills (HS)
Mary Duncan (E) Albert L. Mills (HS)

Mary Duncan (E), Albert L. Mills (HS)

Mary Duncan (E), Albert L. Mills (HS)

Mary Duncan (E), James E. Lysecki (HS)

Mary Duncan (E), James E. Lysecki (HS)

Mary Duncan (E), Harvey Richard Brown (HS)

Mary Duncan (E), Harvey Richard Brown (HS)

Mary Duncan (E), Harvey Richard Brown (HS)

Charles Hugh Logie (E), Harvey Richard Brown (HS)

Charles Hugh Logie (E), Gabriel A. Marcoux (P-JrH), Wilfred G. Booth (HS)
Charles Hugh Logie (E), B. Scott Bateman (HS)

Helen Thompson
Helen Thompson
Helen Thompson
Helen Thompson
Helen Thompson
Helen Thompson
Helen Thompson
Helen Thompson
Helen Thompson
Helen Thompson

B. Scott Bateman (HS)
B. Scott Bateman (HS)
B. Scott Bateman (HS)
B. Scott Bateman (HS)
B. Scott Bateman (HS)
B.
E.
H.
H.

Scott Bateman (HS)
George Goodwin (HS)
C. Herb Ray (HS)

C. Herb Ray (HS)

, John N. Clark (HS)

SuuUGuuGuuU

Helen Thompson (E), John N. Clark (HS)

Helen Thompson (E), John N. Clark (HS) Vic Burns (HS-Jan) ?
Mary Walker (E), E. George Goodwin (HS)

Mary Walker (E), E. George Goodwin (HS)

Mary Walker (E) The Pas Collegiate Institute opens



THE PAS (MARY DUNCAN) PUBLIC SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION (page 2)

Year

1955-56
1956-57
1957-58
19568-59
1959-60

1960-61
1961-62
1962-63
1963-64
1964-65
1965-66
1966-67
1967-68
1968-69
1969-70

1970-71
1971-72

1972-73

1973 (June)

The Pas (MD) Sch-Admin.wpd

2014-10-07

Principal

Mary Walker
Mary Walker
Geoff Smith
Marion Pinuta
Marion Pinuta

Marion Pinuta
Marion Pinuta
Rita Fouillard
Rita Fouillard
Rita Fouillard
Rita Fouillard
William Doherty
William Doherty
Ed Husack

Ed Husack

Ed Husack
Vaughn Wadelius

Lloyd Goulash

Vice-/Assistant Principal

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A  [Renamed Mary Duncan Elem]
N/A

N/A (part of Mary Duncan Junior High)
N/A (part of Mary Duncan Junior High)

N/A (part of Mary Duncan Junior High)
VP: Jim Fasano (as part of Kelsey Elem)

[joined with Sacred Heart School site]

CLOSED students moved to the new Mary Duncan Elementary

School



